
Elevador 4 columnas

HDS-14X BENDPAK

Especificaciones Técnicas Planos

Marca:


Modelo:


Capacidad: 


Altura de elevación:


Voltaje: 


Motor:


Tiempo de elevación:


Longitud de la pista:


Anchura de la pista:


Garantía: 

BendPak


HDS-18E


6.3 Ton / 14k Lbs


194 MM - 1972 MM


220V 


60 Hz / 1 fase


60 seg


5,817 MM


508 MM


3 años
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187 mm

1,799 mm

1,747 mm

6,170 mm

5,778mm

876 o 1,058 mm 1,968 o 2,150 mm1,460 o 1,642 mm

6,908 mm

1,970 mm 3,050 mm

3,304 mm

3,050 mm

3,334 mm


